## N1100000 22-88

(Re	equestor's Name)	•		
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne) .		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special instructions to Filing Officer:				



300196741563

03/07/11--01007--021 \*\*87.50

INAR -7 PH 3: 12
SECH LANY OF STATE
ALL THASSEE, FLORID

Office Use Only

N 03/85/11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed is an origina  \$70.00 Filing Fee	I and one (1) copy of the Ar  \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM	1: LifeLine Outreach	n Ministries, Inc.	

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

4784 NWD Sythest Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Name (Printed or typed)

Address

City, State & Zip

4784 NW 167th Street

305 360-3633

Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME LifeLine Outreach Min	nistries Inc	
The name of the o	corporation shall be:		71 m
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	4784 NW 167th Street		>=:
	Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014	<u> </u>	viza → t
			Fig. 3 64
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is:		SA -
	rganization advancing the Kingdom	of God by moo	ting the needs of the needs and the
	they serve through Full Gospel place		
community of	outreach through all sources of media	a, thus providin	g 100d, clothing and nousing.
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the director	rs are elected and annointed:
			ne President with approval of the majority of Directors.
i ne organizing di	rectors are appointed by the Founder and Presiden	t and therealter by th	e President with approval of the majority of Directors.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
	Title: Dr. Calvin Russell-Founder & Preside		e: Joe E. Russell-
Address:	4784 NW 167th Street	Address:	4784 NW 167th Street
	Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014	<del></del>	Mlami Gardens, Fl. 33014
Name and	Title:Jannie L. Russell- VP	Name and Title	e: Elizabeth Mortimer
Address:	4784 NW 167th Street	Address:	4784 NW 167th Street
	Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014	<del></del>	Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014
		·	
Name and S	Eld. Coddoos Kimbrough Soo	Name and Title	Popo Tydus
Name and Address:	Title: Goddess Kimbrough-Sec 4784 NW 167th Street	Name and Title Address:	e: Rose Tydus 4784 NW 167th Street
Audiess,	Miami Gardens,Fl. 33014	Address.	Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014
	Miditi Gardono, I. 500 T		
		· <del></del>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered age	ant is:
Name:	DeShawn Williams	<del></del>	
Address:	3869 NW 125th Street Opa-Locka, Fl 33054	<del></del>	
	Opa-Lucka, Ft 33034		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ac</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Dr. Calvin Russell		
Address:	4784 NW 167th Street		
	Miami Gardens, Fl. 33014		
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of pro	cess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in this
	amiliar with and accept the appointment as regist		
		0 0	
مر ۸			Jan. 1, 2011
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date
I submit this doc	unent and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware ti	hat any false information submitted in a document
to the Departmen	of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	vided for in s.817.15	5, F.S.
$\bigcap_{\alpha}$	100 P. 1100		
1110	wm russell		Jan. 1. 2011
	Required Signature of Incorporate	or	Date